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ACADEMIC HEIGHTS PUBLIC SCHOOL, PATEWA NAWAPARA A
Teacher's Details 2023-24

R

S.N. Name Gender Date of Birth Qualification Designation Experience E-mail ‘I“["‘; =
1 |Jitendra IKumar Dash Male 20-~Jul-77 MCA, B.Ed. Principal 20 djiten099@gmail.com
2 |Chandrakala Sahu Female 17-8ep-81  |MA- Hindi, B.Ed, TGT Hindi 6 chandrasah1791@gmail.com
3 |Seema Shukla Female 3-8ep-83 MA-English, B.Ed. TGT English 11 seema0309shuklagigmail.com
4 |Ramakant Sarwa Male 29-Aug-95  [M.Sc.-Maths, B.Ed. TGT Maths 4 ramakantsarwa24@gmail.com
5 |Govardhan Sahu Male 14-May-93  |M.Sc.-Physics, B,Ed. TGT Science 3 sahug757@gmail.com
6 |Dushyant Kumar Sahu Male 14-Nov-94  |M.Sc.-Maths, B.Ed. TGT Maths | dushyantl4 1 1.dks@gmail,com
7 |Bharat Kishore Meher Male 19-Jul-94  |M.A.-Poli.Sc., B.Ed. TGT SST 2 kishorebharat5@gmail.com
8 |Mamta Sahu Female 12-Nov-99  |M.Sc.- Maths, D.ELEd PRT 3 mamtasahud 709 | @gmail.com
9 |Justin Jatwar Male 6-Nov-96  |BA, B.Ed. PRT 2 justinjatwar@gmail.com
10 {Malwika Sahu Female 18-Apr-88  |[MA- Hindi, Sanskrit, D.Ed.  |PRT 3 malwikasahu(@gmail.com
11 |Pallavi Sinha Female 10-Dec-98  |B.E., B, Tech., D.ELEd. PRT 3 pallavisinha.kurud@gmail.com
12 |Kajal Bisen Female 16-Jan-02 B.A., D.ELEd PRT 1 bisenkajal60@gmail.com
13 |Shruti Giri Female 23-Jun-98 M.Com..B.Ed. PRT 1 shrutigiriB08@gmail.com
14 |Padma Sahu Female 1-Jan-90 B.Lib, M.Sc.- Botony, B.Ed, |Librarian 4 padmasahul 01 @gmail.com
15 [Nutan Sahu Female 23-May-79  |B.Ed. Special Education Special Educator 10 nutan.sahu79@gmail.com
16 |Saurabh Verma Male 11-Sep-92  |M.P.Ed. PET Teacher 3 saurabh.sep1992@gmail.com
17 |Vijay Shankar Sahu Male 16-May-02  |B.P.A.-Music Music Teacher 2 vijaysahu48678@gmail.com
18 |Radha Rani Female 16-Feb-98 M.F.A. Art & Craft 0 monimishra.5476 gmail.com
19 [Saurabh Soni Malé 04-Sep-95  |B.E. Computer 0 saurtabh.soni@gmail.com

Teacher

20 |Rakhi Thakur Female 19-Jun-94  [M.A.-Pschologist Wellness Teacher 7 rthakur056@gmail.com
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